BI	UNITED STATES NMOC		Expires: July 31, 2010 5. Lease Serial No.		
SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.			NMNM0553777 6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name		
	PLICATE - Other instruc			7. If Unit or CA/Agro NMNM124947	cement, Name and/or No
I. Type of Well			8. Well Name and No. GRAVE DIGGER FEDERAL COM 1H		
2. Name of Operator Contact: JENNIFER JOHNS			9. API Well No.		
COG OPERATING LLC E-Mail: jjohns@concho.com 3a. Address 3b. Phone No. (include area code)			30-015-37665-00-S1 10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory		
600 W ILLINOIS AVENUE MIDLAND, TX 79701		Ph: 432-686-3004		CEMETERY	
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)			11. County or Parish, and State		
Sec 2 T20S R25E NWNW 330FNL 380FWL				EDDY COUNTY, NM	
12. CHECK APPR	OPRIATE BOX(ES) TO) INDICATE NATURE O	F NOTICE, RI	PORT, OR OTHE	R DATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION				
Notice of Intent	🗂 Acidize	Deepen	D Product	on (Start/Resume)	U Water Shut-Off
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Alter Casing	Fracture Treat	🗖 Reclama	ntion	Well Integrity
🛛 Subsequent Report	🗂 Casing Repair	New Construction	🗖 Recomp	lete	🛿 Other Venting and/or Fla
G Final Abandonment Notice	 Change Plans Convert to Injection 	Plug and Abandon Plug Back	Tempora Water D	arily Abandon	ng ·
(Permit approval: Electronic St Sept Total for Battery = 965 mcf	10mission #265842)			NM OIL CO	ONSERVATION
Oct	18	010/15/15		ARTES	IA DISTRICT
Total for Battery = 3335 mcf Nov	. A čo	epted for fecord NMIGCD		OCT	1 4 2015
Total for Battery = 0 mcf			•	RÉC	EIVED
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is	Electronic Submission #3	00585 verified by the BLM W	lell Information	System	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
	For CUG Ol itted to AFMSS for proces:	PERATING LLC, sent to the	Cansbad Con 09/29/2015	(15JAS060555)	1
		sing by JENNIFER SANCHEZ		INDEDING #ECH	
Comm Name (Printed/Typed) JENNIFER				MUSERING FECH-	ECORN
	2 JOHNS	Title OPEF Date 05/05	ACCE	PIED OR R	ECOPO
Name (Printed/Typed) JENNIFER	2 JOHNS	Title OPEF	ACCE	PIED OR R	
Name (Printed/Typed) JENNIFER	2 JOHNS	Title OPEF Date 05/05	ACCE		
Name (Printed/Typed) JENNIFER	UDMISSION) THIS SPACE FO	Title OPER Date 05/05 R FEDERAL OR STATI	ACCE	PIED OR R	
Name (Printed/Typed) JENNIFER Signature (Electronic St Approved By Conditions of approval, if any, are attached certify that the applicant holds legal or equi	2 JOHNS ubmission) THIS SPACE FO Approval of this notice does n itable title to those rights in the operations thereon. J.S.C. Section 1212, make it a c	Title OPER Date 05/05 R FEDERAL OR STATI Title Title Office rrime for any person knowingly an	ACCE ACCE 2015 OFFICE US BURE	PIED OR R	CHENT
Name (Printed/Typed) JENNIFER Signature (Electronic Signature) Approved By	2 JOHNS ubmission) THIS SPACE FO Approval of this notice does not itable title to those rights in the ot operations thereon. J.S.C. Section 1212, make it a c latements or representations as t	Title OPER Date 05/05 R FEDERAL OR STATI Title Title Office rrime for any person knowingly an	ACCE	PIED OR R EOCH 1 2000 AVVI AND MILITA AND FIELD OFF se to any department or a	C. ENT ICE

Additional data for EC transaction #300585 that would not fit on the form

32. Additional remarks, continued

Dec Total for Battery = 0 mcf

Number of wells flared: (2)

Grave Digger Federal Com #1H API# 30-015-37665 Grave Digger Federal Com #5H API# 30-015-40412

Reason: DCP Linam gas plant maintenance.